KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-27392
2014-27391
2014-27390
2014-27389
2014-27388
2014-27387
2014-27386
2014-27385
2014-27384
2014-27383
2014-27382
2014-27381
2014-27380
2014-27379
2014-27378
2014-27377
2014-27376
2014-27375
2014-27374
2014-27373
2014-27372
2014-27371
2014-27370
2014-27369
2014-27368
2014-27367
2014-27366
2014-27365
2014-27364
2014-27363
2014-27362
2014-27361
2014-27360
2014-27359
2014-27358
2014-27357
2014-27356
2014-27355
2014-27354
2014-27353
2014-27352
2014-27351
2014-27350
2014-27349
2014-27348
2014-27347
2014-27346
2014-27345

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/13/14 23:3023:30:19
11/13/14 22:4622:46:42
11/13/14 22:2922:29:43
11/13/14 22:2922:29:44
11/13/14 22:0122:01:34
11/13/14 21:3521:35:34
11/13/14 21:1221:12:25
11/13/14 21:1021:10:47
11/13/14 20:0520:05:12
11/13/14 19:56 19:56:20
11/13/14 19:4119:41:35
11/13/14 19:4019:40:19
11/13/14 19:3419:34:13
11/13/14 19:0819:08:18
11/13/14 18:2718:27:59
11/13/14 18:5118:51:35
11/13/14 18:5018:50:24
11/13/14 18:4818:48:32
11/13/14 18:2718:27:53
11/13/14 18:0518:05:42
11/13/14 18:0118:01:34
11/13/14 17:4317:43:47
11/13/14 17:4117:41:12
11/13/14 17:3217:32:03
11/13/14 17:3017:30:41
11/13/14 17:2017:20:41
11/13/14 17:1617:16:55
11/13/14 17:0917:09:14
11/13/14 16:3916:39:51
11/13/14 16:3616:36:47
11/13/14 16:3616:36:33
11/13/14 16:3616:36:29
11/13/14 16:5416:54:05
11/13/14 16:2716:27:55
11/13/14 16:1516:15:01
11/13/14 15:56 15:56:42
11/13/14 15:3015:30:01
11/13/14 15:0515:05:35
11/13/14 14:2214:22:08
11/13/14 14:1614:16:23
11/13/14 14:0814:08:23
11/13/14 14:0514:05:46
11/13/14 14:0514:05:32
11/13/14 13:4813:48:59
11/13/14 13:2313:23:42
11/13/14 12:5312:53:40
11/13/14 12:3912:39:04
11/13/14 12:3412:34:19

202
210
210
227
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
207
210
210
210
210
210
68
68
207
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
S157
68
68
68
227
68
17
182
11
11
11
17
17
11
17
17
17

Location/Address

11 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

RONDOUT MARKET

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

ST. JOSEPH'S CHURCH

DEDRICK STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
ELMENDORF STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
OLD DUTCH REFORMED CHURCH

27 HONE STREET, KINGSTON

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

, KINGSTON

COUNTRY VILLAGE APARTMENTS

FOXHALL AVENUE @ STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTO...

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

DOWNTOWN AREA

ELMENDORF STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

HILLSIDE MANOR RESTAURANT

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)

CVS PHARMACY

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
UNDERPASS

ULSTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

ELMENDORF STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGS...

108 HONE ST, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVE BRIDGE, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVENUE @ GRAND STREET, KINGSTON
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

14 WEST UNION STREET , KINGSTON

85 JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
BENEDICTINE MEDICAL ARTS BUILDING
CEDAR STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

360 WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON
UNDERPASS

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

QUARRY STREET, KINGSTON

223 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

7 CROSS ST, KINGSTON

27 MAPLE STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

CEDAR STREET @ IWO JIMA LANE, KINGSTON
173 TEN BROECK AVE, KINGSTON
KENTUCKY FRIED CHICKEN

CEDAR STREET DELI

Page 1

Signal/Individual
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
REPOSSESSION 93
FOUND PROPERTY 19

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
EDP 98E

PATROL REQUEST 12
SICK REPORT 118

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12

SICK REPORT 118

SICK REPORT 118
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT ARREST 81A
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT CHECK 81

WARRANT CHECK 81

DISABLED VEHICLE 05
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
HARASSMENT 27

WARRANT CHECK 81

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LARCENY 44
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
CHECK WELFARE 111

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

HARASSMENT 27

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

AL-U

H2
TI

NR
NR

NR
H2
TI

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-27344
2014-27343
2014-27342
2014-27341
2014-27340
2014-27339
2014-27338
2014-27337
2014-27336
2014-27335
2014-27334
2014-27333
2014-27332
2014-27331
2014-27330
2014-27329
2014-27328
2014-27327
2014-27326
2014-27325
2014-27324
2014-27323
2014-27322
2014-27321
2014-27320
2014-27319
2014-27318
2014-27317
2014-27316
2014-27315
2014-27314
2014-27313

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/13/14 12:1012:10:40
11/13/14 12:0912:09:12
11/13/14 11:4711:47:02
11/13/14 11:2911:29:32
11/13/14 11:1911:19:38
11/13/14 11:0911:09:13
11/13/14 11:0911:09:27
11/13/14 11:0311:03:27
11/13/14 10:5710:57:38
11/13/14 10:3910:39:18
11/13/14 10:1110:11:56
11/13/14 09:5809:58:41
11/13/14 10:0610:06:12
11/13/14 10:0410:04:44
11/13/14 10:0410:04:25
11/13/14 09:3809:38:53
11/13/14 09:3409:34:25
11/13/14 09:2909:29:51
11/13/14 09:2709:27:10
11/13/14 09:1309:13:41
11/13/14 09:1209:12:42
11/13/14 09:1109:11:03
11/13/14 08:5608:56:01
11/13/14 08:4508:45:43
11/13/14 08:4508:45:09
11/13/14 08:1108:11:17
11/13/14 08:1108:11:09
11/13/14 01:5101:51:16
11/13/14 01:3301:33:07
11/13/14 00:3000:30:03
11/13/14 00:2000:20:34
11/13/14 00:1100:11:39

11
LT138
11

17

11
182
LT138
17

17

11

17
LT138
D115
11

17
LT138
17
LT138
LT132
198
17

17

17
LT138
17

17
LT138
202
202
202
136
202

Location/Address

ROUTE 32, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
LOWER BROADWAY, KINGSTON

25 ADAMS STREET, KINGSTON

27 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

MERILINA AVENUE, KINGSTON
WILBUR AVE, KINGSTON

A NY HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES UNION (1199...
22 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
44 EMERICK STREET, KINGSTON
J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
69 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

70 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

16 RONDOUT DRIVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BROADWAY @ E CHESTER ST, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ FARRELLY STREET, KINGS...

BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

35 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

KOENIG BLVD, KINGSTON

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

24 BROWNING TERACE, KINGSTON

DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
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Signal/Individual
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
CHECK WELFARE 111
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
FOUND PROPERTY 19
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PARKING PROBLEM 87
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
DISPUTE 27D

SEXUAL MISCONDUCT 14A
WARRANT ARREST 81A
AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28

DNA SPECIMEN COLLECTED 25DN...

FOLLOW-UP 04F

LOST PROPERTY 20
PATROL REQUEST 12
WARRANT ARREST 81A
LOST PROPERTY 20
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
HARASSMENT 27

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

NR

NR

TI

TI

H2

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 80



